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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 226 SARTINI F. - . 14:55.021
Tempo Gara

1 1:54.459 11:49:47.051

2 1:52.803 11:51:39.854

3 1:52.320 11:53:32.174

4 1:52.799 11:55:24.973

5 1:48.734 11:57:13.707

6 1:51.028 11:59:04.735

7 1:52.144 12:00:56.879

8 1:50.734 12:02:47.613

 Po. 2 - # 19 FANTONI E. - . + 12.423
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.176 11:49:46.768

2 1:52.635 11:51:39.403

3 1:52.401 11:53:31.804

4 1:53.178 11:55:24.982

5 1:51.535 11:57:16.517

6 1:54.110 11:59:10.627

7 1:53.766 12:01:04.393

8 1:55.643 12:03:00.036

 Po. 3 - # 88 CATALANO L. - . + 17.075
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.301 11:49:49.893

2 1:52.371 11:51:42.264

3 1:53.430 11:53:35.694

4 1:52.490 11:55:28.184

5 1:53.408 11:57:21.592

6 1:54.221 11:59:15.813

7 1:54.351 12:01:10.164

8 1:54.524 12:03:04.688

 Po. 4 - # 56 CALVANI G. - . + 24.234
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.087 11:49:50.679

2 1:54.652 11:51:45.331

3 1:54.439 11:53:39.770

4 1:53.915 11:55:33.685

5 1:54.243 11:57:27.928

6 1:53.914 11:59:21.842

7 1:54.689 12:01:16.531

8 1:55.316 12:03:11.847

 Po. 5 - # 9 RIVA N. - . + 48.122
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.539 11:49:52.131

2 1:55.165 11:51:47.296

3 1:54.318 11:53:41.614

4 1:54.883 11:55:36.497

5 1:55.158 11:57:31.655

6 1:58.640 11:59:30.295

7 2:02.106 12:01:32.401

8 2:03.334 12:03:35.735

 Po. 6 - # 212 PISTOLOZZI M. - . + 1:04.507
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.744 11:49:49.336

2 1:55.052 11:51:44.388

3 2:11.789 11:53:56.177

4 1:56.579 11:55:52.756

5 1:57.207 11:57:49.963

6 1:59.498 11:59:49.461

7 2:00.748 12:01:50.209

8 2:01.911 12:03:52.120

 Po. 7 - # 100 BALDINI N. - . + 1:12.395
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.895 11:49:57.487

2 1:59.014 11:51:56.501

3 1:59.012 11:53:55.513

4 1:56.481 11:55:51.994

5 2:01.297 11:57:53.291

6 2:02.325 11:59:55.616

7 2:01.653 12:01:57.269

8 2:02.739 12:04:00.008

 Po. 8 - # 274 BIAGI A. - . + 1:27.144
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.785 11:50:01.377

2 2:02.863 11:52:04.240

3 2:00.022 11:54:04.262

4 2:01.937 11:56:06.199

5 2:00.568 11:58:06.767

6 2:01.001 12:00:07.768

7 2:02.541 12:02:10.309

8 2:04.448 12:04:14.757

 Po. 9 - # 109 COSIMI F. - . + 1:53.443
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.377 11:50:00.969

2 2:06.377 11:52:07.346

3 2:01.132 11:54:08.478

4 2:04.420 11:56:12.898

5 2:04.692 11:58:17.590

6 2:04.279 12:00:21.869

7 2:14.746 12:02:36.615

8 2:04.441 12:04:41.056

 Po. 10 - # 2 GHILLI M. - . + 1:58.655
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.724 11:50:00.316

2 2:06.298 11:52:06.614

3 2:06.067 11:54:12.681

4 2:06.456 11:56:19.137

5 2:07.017 11:58:26.154

6 2:07.496 12:00:33.650

7 2:07.733 12:02:41.383

8 2:04.885 12:04:46.268

 Po. 11 - # 236 LENA L. - . + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.282 11:50:06.874

2 2:09.804 11:52:16.678

3 2:08.851 11:54:25.529

4 2:09.402 11:56:34.931

5 2:11.106 11:58:46.037

6 2:10.161 12:00:56.198

7 2:12.416 12:03:08.614

 Po. 12 - # 216 SAUCHELLA M. - . + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.735 11:50:07.327

2 2:10.868 11:52:18.195

3 2:08.759 11:54:26.954

4 2:09.071 11:56:36.025

5 2:10.396 11:58:46.421

6 2:11.434 12:00:57.855

7 2:12.038 12:03:09.893

Fastest lap: 1:48.734 
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 Po. 13 - # 410 BARTOLOZZI M. - . + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.362 11:50:13.954

2 2:11.700 11:52:25.654

3 2:10.013 11:54:35.667

4 2:09.926 11:56:45.593

5 2:10.528 11:58:56.121

6 2:10.888 12:01:07.009

7 2:12.113 12:03:19.122

 Po. 14 - # 99 GIOMI G. - . + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.667 11:50:12.259

2 2:10.617 11:52:22.876

3 2:10.434 11:54:33.310

4 2:10.498 11:56:43.808

5 2:13.381 11:58:57.189

6 2:16.803 12:01:13.992

7 2:14.744 12:03:28.736

 Po. 15 - # 788 AFFATIGATO M. - . + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.116 11:50:30.708

2 2:08.378 11:52:39.086

3 2:08.761 11:54:47.847

4 2:13.321 11:57:01.168

5 2:12.583 11:59:13.751

6 2:13.999 12:01:27.750

7 2:18.316 12:03:46.066

 Po. 16 - # 128 ROSSI E. - . + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.254 11:50:11.846

2 2:16.862 11:52:28.708

3 2:16.574 11:54:45.282

4 2:21.163 11:57:06.445

5 2:21.997 11:59:28.442

6 2:25.099 12:01:53.541

7 2:20.391 12:04:13.932

 Po. 17 - # 287 LUCCHESI L. - . + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.762 11:50:32.354

Fastest lap: 1:48.734 
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